An Examination of Fall 2023 Enrollment
at the University of Delaware Compared With Fall 2022

A. Time and Residency Status by Campus
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5,866
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University Total

Undergraduate Full-time
Part-time
Total
Graduate Full-time
Part-time
Total
Professional & Continuing  Full-time
Studies
Part-time
Total
Grand Total

Delawareans
Nonresidents
Total
Delawareans
Nonresidents
Total

Delawareans
Nonresidents
Total
Delawareans
Nonresidents
Total

Delawareans
Nonresidents
Total
Delawareans
Nonresidents
Total

Official
Fall 2022

6,504
11,518
18,022
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206
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18,665
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919
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6
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B. Undergraduates by Student Type - Newark Campus

Official Fall 2022

Continuing Students 12,988
First-time Students 4,632
Transfer Students 380
Readmitted Students 66
Grand Total 18,066

Official Fall 2023

13,325
4,205
571

58
18,159

# Change

C. Undergraduates by Student Status - Newark Campus

Official Fall 2022

Freshman 5,197
Sophomore 4,326
Junior 3,927
Senior 4,616
Grand Total 18,066

D. University Total Headcount

Official Fall 2022

Delawareans 8,200
Nonresidents 15,839
Grand Total 24,039

Official Fall 2023

Official Fall 2023

4,768
4,795
4,184
4,412
18,159

8,103
16,118
24,221

# Change

# Change

Data Source: Frozen Enrollment Extract

Download PDF

Official
Fall 2023 # Change
6,469 -35
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379 173
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3,139 3
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24,221 182
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% Change
-429
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% Change
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